 ■ High Brightness SMD LED
 ■ Low Power Requirement & Energy Efficient
 ■ Suitable for Restricted Space
 ■ Waterproof Level IP67
Features :
 ■ Auditorium Walkway Lighting
 ■ Stairway Accent Lighting
 ■ Cabinet Lighting

 6LBU1xxNJ0000001 Series (3528 CV 24V)
6LBU1xxNI0000002 Series (5050 CV 12V)
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs(M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
Current (mA/M) lm(M) Input
Voltage (CV) CCT(K)
6LBU1CWNI0000001 Cool White
60 4.8 400
245
12
6,500~9,000
6LBU1NWNI0000001 Neutral White 235 4,000~4,500
6LBU1WWNI0000001 Warm White 195 3,000~3,500
Notes:
1. Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
2. Forward Current is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%
 6LBU1xxNJ0000002 Series (5050 CV 24V)
6LBU1M1NI0000001 Series (5050 CV 12V)
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs(M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
Current (mA/M) lm(M) Input
Voltage (CV) CCT(K)
6LBU1CWNJ0000001 Cool White
60 4.8 200
245
24
6,500~9,000
6LBU1NWNJ0000001 Neutral White 235 4,000~4,500
6LBU1WWNJ0000001 Warm White 195 3,000~3,500
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs(M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
Current (mA/M) lm(M) Input
Voltage (CV) CCT(K)
6LBU1CWNI0000002 Cool White
60 14.4 1,200
700
12
6,500~9,000
6LBU1NWNI0000002 Neutral White 685 4,000~4,500
6LBU1WWNI0000002 Warm White 585 3,000~3,500
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs(M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
Current (mA/M) lm(M) Input
Voltage (CV) CCT(K)
6LBU1CWNJ0000002 Cool White
60 14.4 600
700
24
6,500~9,000
6LBU1NWNJ0000002 Neutral White 685 4,000~4,500
6LBU1WWNJ0000002 Warm White 585 3,000~3,500
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs(M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
Current (mA/M) lm(M) Input
Voltage (CV) CCT(K)
6LBU1M1NI0000001
Red
60 4.8 400
65
12
620~630
Green 150 520~530
Blue 30 465~475
6LBU1M1NJ0000002 Series (5050 CV 24V)
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs(M)
Power
(W/M)